ELEC
TR
IC
P
R
O
D
U

(Optional)
For more information call us at: 800-259-9890 or 972-726-7300   Fax: 972-726-9034     Email: tech-sla@robohand.com     www.robohandsla.com 25
How to Order
SLA 90
Family Model
90
120
150
200 B
Stroke Brake Option
B = Brake
N = No Brake
24
Control Voltage
Option
24 = 24V Power
48 = 48V Power
SLA Servo Slide
EC 65
Family Model
65
90
100 B
Stroke Speed Option
L = Low Speed
M = Medium Speed
H = High Speed
Brake Option
B = Brake
N = No Brake
N
eCylinderTM
Cable Style
P = Pigtail
S = Strain
Relief
P
24
Control Voltage
Option
24 = 24V Power
48 = 48V Power
ER 21
Family Model
21
75
eRotaryTM
Cable Style
P = Pigtail
S = Strain
Relief
P